
REGULAR SEASON
Tuesday, November 27, 2018 Northeast High School © AWAY 6:15pm
Thursday, November 29, 2018 Osceola High School D AWAY 6:15pm

Tuesday, December 4, 2018 Dixie Hollins High School D HOME 6:15pm
Thursday, December 6, 2018 Boca Ciega High School D HOME 6:15pm
Tuesday, December 11, 2018 Clearwater High School D AWAY 7:00pm
Thursday, December 13, 2018 Northeast High School D HOME 6:15pm

Friday, December 14, 2018 Indian Rocks Christian School  AWAY 6:00pm
Friday, December 21, 2018 Countryside High School D HOME 6:15pm
Tuesday, January 8, 2019 Osceola High School  HOME 6:15pm

Thursday, January 10, 2019 Dixie Hollins High School © AWAY 6:15pm
Tuesday, January 15, 2019 Dunedin High School D AWAY 6:15pm
Thursday, January 17, 2019 Boca Ciega High School D AWAY 6:15pm
Tuesday, January 22, 2019 Clearwater High School © HOME 7:00pm
Thursday, January 24, 2019 East Lake High School  HOME 7:00pm
Monday, January 28, 2019 Tarpon Springs High School D AWAY 6:15pm
Tuesday, January 29, 2019 Seminole High School © HOME 6:15pm
Thursday, January 31, 2019 Palm Harbor University High School D AWAY 6:15pm

DISTRICT TOURNAMENT
Monday, February 4, 2019 TBA TBA 6:00pm
Tuesday, February 5, 2019 TBA TBA 6:00pm
Thursday, February 7, 2019 TBA TBA 7:00pm

*** - Senior Night
**   - Parent Night
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